Features
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 1-Mar-2007
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
MIC-3924 CompactPCI® Intelligent Chassis
Management Module
Introduction

RS-232 COM port LAN port Onboard battery
The web-based user interface allows users to set the alarm criteria and select alarm outputs independently for each sensor input.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
MIC-3924A-BE Chassis management module for general purpose chassis w/single SBC application
968A390000 MIC-3924A-BE alarm module for MIC-3056, MIC-3081
968A390001 MIC-3924A-BE alarm module for MIC-3038, MIC-3041
968A390002 MIC-3924A-BE alarm module for MIC-3042 and MIC-3043 series
MIC-3924L-AE Chassis management module without remote control for general purpose chassis, w/single SBC application
968A390020 MIC-3924L-AE alarm module for MIC-3056 series
968A390021 MIC-3924L-AE alarm module for MIC-3038, MIC-3041
968A390022 MIC-3924L-AE alarm module for MIC-3042 and MIC-3043 series
Firmware Specifications (MIC-3924A)
System Status Monitoring and Management
Real-time health status monitoring: Provides real-time status display in HTTP/Java graphical format
History log up to 600 records.  Data can be downloaded through a network or sent by e-mail
Alarm event record display